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Département: Sciences Infirmiéres

Résultats du concours d'entrée (2022 - 2023)

N° Résultat
2 INF1048 Admis
3 INF1038 Admis
4 INF1041 Admis
5 INF1016 Admis
6 INF1010 Admis
7 INF1047 Admis
8 INF1023 Admis
9 INF1067 Admis
10 INF1003 Admis
11 INF1018 Admis
12 INF1022 Admis
13 INF1005 Admis
14 INF1073 Admis
15 INF1051 Admis
16 INF1053 Admis
17 INF1002 Admis
18 INF1058 Admis
19 INF1020 Admis
20 INF1077 Admis
21 INF1029 Admis
22 INF1004 Admis
23 INF1045 Admis
24 INF1014 Admis
25 INF1025 Admis
2 INF1034 Attente
3 INF1030 Attente
4 INF1076 Attente
5 INF1009 Attente
6 INF1044 Attente
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NO

Résultat

INF1070
INF1028
INF1062
INF1050
INF1079
INF1012
INF1042
INF1026

Attente

Attente

Attente

Attente

Attente

Attente

Attente

Attente

Septembre 29, 2022
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